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
 W4 - Brick Siding 
 W5 - Cement Fiber Siding 
 W6 - Stucco Siding 
 W7 - SynthStucco Siding 
 W8 - Vinyl Siding 
 W9 - Wood Siding 
 W10 - Other Siding 

X - SUBDIVISION AMENITIES 
 X1 - Subd Acreage 
 X2 - Subd Club House 
 X3 - Subd Community Pool 
 X4 - Subd Elevator 

 X5 - Subd Gated Community 
 X6 - Subd Golf Course 
 X7 - Subd Health Club 
 X8 - Subd Library 
 X9 - Subd Medical Facilities 
 X10 - Subd Park 
 X11 - Subd Playground 
 X12 - Subd Public Transit 
 X13 - Subd Shopping/Mall 
 X14 - Subd Tennis Courts 
 X15 - Other Subd Amenities 

Y - WATERFRONT 
 Y1 - Water Access 
 Y2 - Bayou/River Front 
 Y3 - Beach Front 
 Y4 - Boat House 
 Y5 - Boat Slip 
 Y6 - Dock/Mooring 
 Y7 - Lake Front/Pond 
 Y8 - View Water 
 Y9 - Walk To Water 
 Y10 - Other Waterfront 

Z - ROOM TYPES 
 Z1 - Bath: Partial 
 Z2 - Bath: Full 
 Z3 - Bath: Master 
 Z4 - Bedrm:Additnl 
 Z5 - Bedrm:Master 
 Z6 - Bonus 
 Z7 - Breakfast Room/Nook 
 Z8 - Breezeway 
 Z9 - Darkroom 
 Z10 - Den 
 Z13 - Dining Room Formal 
 Z14 - Kitchen/Dining Combo 
 Z15 - Living/Dining Combo 
 Z16 - Exercise 
 Z17 - Family 
 Z18 - Florida 
 Z19 - Foyer 
 Z20 - Garage 
 Z22 - Greenhouse 
 Z24 - Kitchen 
 Z26 - Laundry 
 Z27 - Library 
 Z28 - Livingroom 
 Z29 - Loft 
 Z30 - Mudroom 
 Z31 - Nursery 
 Z32 - Office/Study 
 Z33 - Other 
 Z34 - Pantry 
 Z35 - Playroom 
 Z36 - Recreation-Game Room 
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 Z37 - Retail Space 
 Z38 - Garage/Sep Apt 
 Z39 - Sittingroom 
 Z40 - Storage 
 Z41 - Sunroom 
 Z42 - Utilityroom 
 Z43 - Workshop 
 Z44 - Carport 
 Z45 - Keeping 
 Z46 - Media Room / Home Theater 
 Z47 - Greatroom 
 Z48 - Hobbyroom 
 Z49 - CLOSET-MASTER 
 Z50 - STORAGE ATTACHED 
 Z51 - STORAGE DETACHED 

AA - ROOM TYPES LEVEL 1 
 AA1 - Bath: Partial (L1) 
 AA2 - Bath: Full (L1) 
 AA3 - Bath: Master (L1) 
 AA4 - Bedrm:Additnl (L1) 
 AA5 - Bedrm:Master (L1) 
 AA6 - Bonus (L1) 
 AA7 - Breakfast Room/Nook (L1) 
 AA8 - Breezeway (L1) 
 AA9 - Darkroom (L1) 
 AA10 - Den (L1) 
 AA13 - Dining Room Formal (L1) 
 AA14 - Kitchen/Dining Cmb (L1) 
 AA15 - Living/Dining Combo (L1) 
 AA16 - Exercise (L1) 
 AA17 - Family (L1) 
 AA18 - Florida (L1) 
 AA19 - Foyer (L1) 
 AA20 - Garage (L1) 
 AA22 - Greenhouse (L1) 
 AA24 - Kitchen (L1) 
 AA26 - Laundry (L1) 
 AA27 - Library (L1) 
 AA28 - Livingroom (L1) 
 AA29 - Loft (L1) 
 AA30 - Mudroom (L1) 
 AA31 - Nursery (L1) 
 AA32 - Office/Study (L1) 
 AA33 - Other (L1) 
 AA34 - Pantry (L1) 
 AA35 - Playroom (L1) 
 AA36 - Recreation-Game Rm (L1) 
 AA37 - Retail Space (L1) 
 AA38 - Garage/Sep Apt (L1) 
 AA39 - Sittingroom (L1) 
 AA40 - Storage (L1) 
 AA41 - Sunroom (L1) 
 AA42 - Utilityroom (L1) 
 AA43 - Workshop (L1) 

 AA44 - Carport (L1) 
 AA45 - Keeping (L1) 
 AA46 - Meda Room/Home Thtr (L1) 
 AA47 - Greatroom (L1) 
 AA48 - Hobbyroom (L1) 
 AA49 - CLOSET-MASTER 
 AA50 - STORAGE ATTACHED 
 AA51 - STORAGE DETACHED 

AB - ROOM TYPES LEVEL 2+ 
 AB1 - Bath: Partial (L2+) 
 AB2 - Bath: Full (L2+) 
 AB3 - Bath: Master (L2+) 
 AB4 - Bedrm:Additnl (L2+) 
 AB5 - Bedrm:Master (L2+) 
 AB6 - Bonus (L2+) 
 AB7 - Breakfast Room/Nook (L2+) 
 AB8 - Breezeway (L2+) 
 AB9 - Darkroom (L2+) 
 AB10 - Den (L2+) 
 AB13 - Dining Room Formal (L2+) 
 AB14 - Kitchen/Dining Cmb (L2+) 
 AB15 - Living/Dining Combo (L2+) 
 AB16 - Exercise (L2+) 
 AB17 - Family (L2+) 
 AB18 - Florida (L2+) 
 AB19 - Foyer (L2+) 
 AB20 - Garage (L2+) 
 AB22 - Greenhouse (L2+) 
 AB24 - Kitchen (L2+) 
 AB26 - Laundry (L2+) 
 AB27 - Library (L2+) 
 AB28 - Livingroom (L2+) 
 AB29 - Loft (L2+) 
 AB30 - Mudroom (L2+) 
 AB31 - Nursery (L2+) 
 AB32 - Office/Study (L2+) 
 AB33 - Other (L2+) 
 AB34 - Pantry (L2+) 
 AB35 - Playroom (L2+) 
 AB36 - Recreation-Game Rm (L2+) 
 AB37 - Retail Space (L2+) 
 AB38 - Garage/Sep Apt (L2+) 
 AB39 - Sittingroom (L2+) 
 AB40 - Storage (L2+) 
 AB41 - Sunroom (L2+) 
 AB42 - Utilityroom (L2+) 
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